YR HIDBR/ Government of India

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR

(¥ITRY Td URAR HeI0 HATerd, YR IRHR & 6 P19 W &1 GRIT)
(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare)

No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam Cell/ ACOE/ 2024-25/ [ 74773

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm

Dated:- 2.5 /0] /2025

2" MBBS Professional Examination of 2022 Batch

Time Table

Venue: - Examination Hall, AIIMS, Deoghar.

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
10-03-2025 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology-I
11-03-2025 Tuesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology-II
13-03-2025 Thursday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm FMT
15-03-2025 Saturday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology-I
17-03-2025 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology-II
19-03-2025 Wednesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Microbiology-I
20-03-2025 Thursday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Microbiology-II

Practical: - 9:00 am onwards

DATE DAY Pathology Microbiology | Pharmacology FMT
24-03-2025 Monday A B i 3
25-03-2025 Tuesday B C 3 ;!
26-03-2025 Wednesday C A P E
27-03-2025 Thursday = : A B
28-03-2025 Friday - 5 B C
29-03-2025 Saturday 8 - C A

Group — A (Roll No. 001 to 043)
Group — B (Roll No. 044 to 086)
Group — C (Roll No. 087 to 128)
This has approval of the Competent Authority.
D (Exam)
AIIMS Deoghar

Copy to:-
PS to Executive Director
Dean (Academic)

2" MBBS Prof. Course Coordinator
Notice Boards
Faculty I/C, IT for uploading in student section.
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